Champagne

Sparkling

Rose

Orange

NV

NV

NV

2010

NV

2018

2021

NV

2021

2016

2020

2021

2022

2019

2019

Simon Rion ‘Originel’

Guillaume Sergent ‘Le Chemin des Chappes’

Frederic Savart ‘L'Ouverture

Drappier ‘Grande Sendree’

Amaury Beaufort ‘Le Jardinot’

Maison Bodet-Herold ‘Physis’

Petr Korab ‘Cryo Aromatic’
Valentin Zusslin ‘Cremant d’Alsace’
Salomon Undhof "Wolke fur Z2wei’

Maison Bodet-Herold ‘Cybele’

Dornach "#18 Rosato’

Brider dr. Becker ‘A Lighter Shade of Orange’
Andert Wein ‘G’'mischter Sotz’
Jean Yves Peron ‘La grande Journey’

Jean Yves Peron ‘Les Barrieux’

Vallée de la
Marne

Montagne de
Reims

Montagne de
Reims

Aube

Montagne de
Reims

Loire

Moravia

Alsace
Niederésterreich

Loire

Alto Adige

Rheinhessen
Burgenland
Savoie

Savoie

850

1150

1250

1600

1800

100/500

500

550

550

700

600

100/500

600

1600

1600



White

2021

2020

2019

2020

2021

2020

2022

2022

2020

2019

2020

2020

2020

2018

2020

2020

2020

2020

2018

Bruder dr. Becker ‘Scheurebe Pure’

Les Soufrandiere, Macon Vinzelles Grand Pére

Matthias Hager ‘Griner Veltliner Léss’
Bencze ‘Autochthon'

Les Aricoques ‘Pan! Blanc’

Brider Knebel ‘Riesling”
Ficomontanino "Zacinta Revi’

Les Poéte ‘Le S des Poéte’

Bencze 'Furmint’

Weingut Werlitsch ‘Morillon von Opok’
Bencze 'Keknyell’

Bencze 'Harslevelu’

Partida Creus 'SK’

Gilles Ballorin ‘Le Chardot’

Myrko Tépus ‘Le Lointain’

Octavin 'P’tit Poussot’

Leroux ‘Saint Romaine Sous le Chateau’

Domaine Mosse ‘Nova’

Sylvain Dussort ‘Meursault V..

Rheinhessen
Bourgogne
Kamptal
Balaton
Savoie

Mosel
Tuscany
Loire

Balaton
Sudsteiermark
Balaton
Balaton

Baix Penedes
Bourgogne
Provence
Jura
Bourgogne
Loire

Bourgogne

95/475

125/625

500

550

550

600

600

625

650

650

700

700

700

700

750

1000

1000

1100

1600



Red

2022

2020

2017

2021

2020

2018

2020

2021

2020

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2021

2015

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2020

2020

2016

Unkle ‘Atlas Pinot Noir’

Jumping Juice "Half Full’

Vinicea ‘Op1 Grignolino del Monferrato’

La Grange St. Andre ‘Stella Maris’
The Juice Asylum "Maggie Mae’
Calalta 'Rivatonda’

Bencze ‘Cabernet Sauvignon’

Les Aricoques ‘Pan! Rouze’

Clos du Tue-Boeuf 'La Guerrerie’
Julien Meyer ‘Les Pierres Chaudes’
AMI ‘Castagne’

Mickael Salmon ‘La Bareille’

Archil Guniava ‘Nino’s Mgaloblishvili’
Minimalist Wines ‘Stars In The Dark
Maffrei ‘Langhe Nebbiolo”

Vinicea ‘Op6 Freisa’

Bonnardot ‘Hautes Coétes de Beaune, Sur Evelle’

Lucien Muzard ‘Santenay Clos Des Mouches 1. cru’

Romuald Valot ‘Cuvée 21550°
William Downie ‘Cathedral’
Bornard ‘Le Ginglet’

Jean Yves Peron ‘Champ levat’

Sylvie Esmonin ‘Gevrey Chambertin’

Frédéric Cossard ‘Nuit St. Georg, Les Charmottes’

Domaine de Chassorney Volnay 1’er cru’

Nelson
Margaret River
Piedmont
Languedoc
Tuscany
Veneto
Balaton
Savoie
Loire
Alsace
Bourgogne
Loire

Kvaliti
Cape Agulhas
Piedmont
Piedmont
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Beaujolais
Victoria
Jura
Savoie
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne

100/500

450

450

450

500

500

550

550

600

600

600

600

600

650

650

650

750

800

800

900

950

950

1100

1900

2250



juju

The Secret List

Sparkling
NV (18) Ulysse Collin ‘Les Maillon’ Champagne 1950
White/
Orange
2021 Moritz Kissinger ‘Null Ohm’ Rheinhessen 600
2018 Bornard ‘Les Gaudrettes Jura 850
2021 Jean-Pierre Robinot ‘Charme’ Loire 900
2020 Bornard ‘Les Chassagnes Jura 950
2010 Cascina Degli Ulivi ‘Filagnotti” Piedmont 950
2020 Patrick Piuze ‘Les Sechets 1l'er cru’ Chablis 1150
2009 Le Moutherot ‘Les Pelerins’ Franche-Comté 1600
2012 Bornard 'Vin Jaune’ Jura 2000
Red
2021 Thomas Batardiere ‘Amor Fati’ Loire 700
2022 Ochota Barrels ‘A Forest’ South Australia 800
2019 Jean Foillard ‘Cuvée Corcelette’ Beaujolais 900

2019 Lignier-Michelot ‘Charmes Chambertin Grand cru’ Bourgogne 5750



